Ageas' full year 2023 Results

INVITATION

Ageas' full year 2023 results on Wednesday 28 February 2024



Dear Madam, Dear Sir,

Ageas publishes its full year results for 2023 on Wednesday 28 February 2024.

All related documents will be available on our website https://www.ageas.com/investors/financial-results under the financial results subdivision of the Investors section, as of 07:30 AM CET/06:30 AM UK Time.

At this occasion, we also host a conference call for which you are cordially invited. The conference call is scheduled at **09:30 AM CET/08:30 AM UK Time** on Wednesday 28 February 2024.

To participate to the conference call, please <u>pre-register</u> to receive a <u>personal user</u> pin code and use the telephone numbers listed below.

Lines will be active 10 minutes before the event starts, therefore please be so kind to dial in 5 to 10 minutes in advance.

INVESTOR RELATIONS
Avenue du Boulevard 21
B-1210 Brussels

Telephone +32 (0)2 557 57 32

Publication documents on www.ageas.com under the Investors section (subdivision financial results)	07:30 AM CET/06:30 AM UK Time	Press releasePresentationTables (Excel)
Analyst & Investor call (Q&A mode)	09:30 AM CET/08:30 AM UK Time	 Belgium +32 (0) 2 792 0435 UK +44 (0) 33 0551 0202 US +1 786 496 5601 Conference Pin code: 2019278# User Pin code: after registration, you'll receive your personal Pin code Register for the call here https://event.loopup.com/SelfRegistration/registration.aspx?booking=bdjXf3IZZSSmhQmXBjehYMWxt9lyeDjfqU57E31TYXE=&b=528f7d33-d6cf-439e-b143-56d7da6b8e57
Audio live webcast (no Q&A)	09:30 AM CET/08:30 AM UK Time	Webcast info at: https://www.ageas.com/investors/financial-results
Archived Audio Playback available for	30 days after the call	Details will follow after the call

Please do not hesitate to contact us should you have any further question.

Yours faithfully,

The Ageas Investor Relations Team